
OLEKSOVICE Czech & Slovak national championships
21/08/2021 - 22/08/2021

Page 1
23/08/2021 - 08:29

Open Women Slalom CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25   824.86 
2   Vrabcova Katerina *CZE   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/12.00   790.96 
3   Kmentova Klaudie *CZE   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   700.56 
4   Starkova Isabela *CZE   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   632.77 
5   Hanusova Adela *CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/18.25   644.07 
5   Polidorova Linda *CZE   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/18.25   666.67 
7   Klementova Radka *CZE   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25   627.12 
8   Skyvova Marcela *CZE   Ope F 3.50/55/16.00   581.92 
9   Slavikova Veronika *CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/16.00   576.27 

10   Vesela Jitka *CZE   Ope F 4.00/55/18.25   519.77 
11   Jerglova Radka *CZE   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25   502.82 

Open Women Slalom SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *SVK   Ope F 2.50/49 4.00/55/13.00   723.16 
2   Oravcova Ester *SVK   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   576.27 
3   Rybarova Klara *SVK   Ope F 3.00/49 3.50/49   39.55 

Open Men Slalom CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr *CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/11.25   810.81 
2   Beran Matous *CZE   Ope M 0.50/58/11.25 1.50/58/12.00   783.78 
3   Skoda Martin *CZE   Ope M 2.25/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   681.08 
4   Kriz Lukas *CZE   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/13.00   681.08 
5   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   670.27 
6   Beran Tadeas *CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/16.00   627.03 
7   Kalina Ondrej *CZE   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25   600.00 
8   Danihelka Jan *CZE   Ope M 5.00/52   54.05 
9   Tichy Vaclav CZE   Ope M 3.00/52   32.43 

10   Necas Zdenek CZE   Ope M 2.00/52   21.62 
11   Marek Petr *CZE   Ope M 1.50/52   16.22 
11   Skoda Stepan *CZE   Ope M 1.50/52   16.22 

Open Men Slalom SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *SVK   Ope M 2.50/58/10.75 3.50/58/11.25   870.27 
2   Galba Peter SVK   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25   800.00 
3   Kunert Matej SVK   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00   697.30 
4   Elias Adrian *SVK   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   670.27 
5   Oravec Jakub *SVK   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25   605.41 
6   Oravec Peter *SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25   508.11 
7   Stancek Mario *SVK   Ope M 4.50/58/18.25   502.70 
8   Oravec Samuel *SVK   Ope M 3.50/52   37.84 

Open Women Tricks CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List



OLEKSOVICE Czech & Slovak national championships
21/08/2021 - 22/08/2021

Page 2
23/08/2021 - 08:29

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina *CZE   Ope F 6800 7040   625.22 
2   Starkova Isabela *CZE   Ope F 3870 4070   361.46 
3   Kmentova Klaudie *CZE   Ope F 3760 3950   350.80 
4   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 3580 3590   318.83 
5   Jerglova Radka *CZE   Ope F 2670 2670   237.12 
6   Klementova Radka *CZE   Ope F 2840 2300   252.22 
7   Polidorova Linda *CZE   Ope F 2140   190.05 
8   Slavikova Veronika *CZE   Ope F 2110   187.39 
9   Necasova Aneta *CZE   Ope F 1550   137.66 

10   Hanusova Adela *CZE   Ope F 1300   115.45 

Open Women Tricks SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana *SVK   Ope F 3900 4550   404.09 
2   Oravcova Ester *SVK   Ope F 2380 2650   235.35 
3   Rybarova Klara *SVK   Ope F 2500 2600   230.91 
4   Schuster Sofia *SVK   Ope F 1270 2490   221.14 

Open Men Tricks CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek *CZE   Ope M 8520 7880   677.80 
2   Gerencsery Ladislav *CZE   Ope M 4970 4910   395.39 
3   Danihelka Jan *CZE   Ope M 4170 3410   331.74 
4   Polidor Ales *CZE   Ope M 3290 2980   261.73 
5   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 3330 2400   264.92 
6   Kalina Ondrej *CZE   Ope M 3160   251.39 
7   Beran Matous *CZE   Ope M 2990   237.87 

Open Men Tricks SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *SVK   Ope M 6750 7130   567.22 
2   Elias Adrian *SVK   Ope M 3910 4820   383.45 
3   Oravec Ivan *SVK   Ope M 4070 4520   359.59 
4   Oravec Peter *SVK   Ope M 3500 3720   295.94 
5   Oravec Jakub *SVK   Ope M 3190 2910   253.78 
6   Stancek Mario *SVK   Ope M 1790   142.40 
7   Oravec Samuel *SVK   Ope M 980   77.96 

Open Women Jump CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 33.4m 32.9m   495.31 
2   Polidorova Linda *CZE   Ope F 31.1m 32.8m   484.05 
3   Slavikova Veronika *CZE   Ope F 21.3m 21.8m   277.67 
4   Hanusova Adela *CZE   Ope F 20.3m 20.1m   249.53 
5   Vrabcova Katerina *CZE   Ope F 20.9m   260.79 
6   Starkova Isabela *CZE   Ope F 19.9m   242.03 
7   Jerglova Radka *CZE   Ope F 19.4m   232.65 
8   Kmentova Klaudie *CZE   Ope F 14.6m   142.59 
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Open Women Jump SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester *SVK   Ope F 18.2m 17.8m   210.13 

Open Men Jump CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Cerny Matej *CZE   Ope M 35.0m 46.0m   553.98 
2   Kalina Ondrej *CZE   Ope M 45.4m 45.7m   549.72 
3   Beran Matous *CZE   Ope M 35.8m 36.2m   414.77 
4   Hofbauer Dominik *CZE   Ope M 33.0m 32.2m   369.32 
5   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 32.5m 31.9m   362.22 
6   Danihelka Jan *CZE   Ope M 32.3m   359.38 

Open Men Jump SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *SVK   Ope M 55.3m 53.5m   686.08 
2   Oravec Peter *SVK   Ope M 33.6m 34.0m   383.52 
3   Oravec Samuel *SVK   Ope M 24.3m 29.1m   313.92 
4   Elias Adrian *SVK   Ope M 24.7m 27.2m   286.93 
5   Stancek Mario *SVK   Ope M 15.7m 17.1m   143.47 

Open Women Overall CZE Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna *CZE   Ope F 824.86  318.83  495.31  1639.00 
2   Polidorova Linda *CZE   Ope F 666.67  190.05  484.05  1340.77 
3   Starkova Isabela *CZE   Ope F 632.77  361.46  242.03  1236.26 
4   Kmentova Klaudie *CZE   Ope F 700.56  350.80  142.59  1193.95 
5   Slavikova Veronika *CZE   Ope F 576.27  187.39  277.67  1041.33 
6   Hanusova Adela *CZE   Ope F 644.07  115.45  249.53  1009.05 
7   Jerglova Radka *CZE   Ope F 502.82  237.12  232.65  972.59 

Open Women Overall SVK Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester *SVK   Ope F 576.27  235.35  210.13  1021.75 

Open Men Overall CZE Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Beran Matous *CZE   Ope M 783.78  237.87  414.77  1436.42 
2   Kalina Ondrej *CZE   Ope M 600.00  251.39  549.72  1401.11 
3   Lang Martin *CZE   Ope M 670.27  264.92  362.22  1297.41 
4   Danihelka Jan *CZE   Ope M 54.05  331.74  359.38  745.17 

Open Men Overall SVK Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek *SVK   Ope M 870.27  567.22  686.08  2123.57 
2   Elias Adrian *SVK   Ope M 670.27  383.45  286.93  1340.65 
3   Oravec Peter *SVK   Ope M 508.11  295.94  383.52  1187.57 
4   Stancek Mario *SVK   Ope M 502.70  142.40  143.47  788.57 
5   Oravec Samuel *SVK   Ope M 37.84  77.96  313.92  429.72 

Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Binder Iva


